©2019 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com
ROSEDALE
PRODUCTS INC.
®
Model CR8 Filter Housing
The Rosedale Generation II filter housing incorporates
a unique one piece, seamless body that handles
flows to 100 gpm. It is rated to 100 psi at 1500F, and

®
Model CR8 Filter Housing
A MODEL NUMBER CODE
CORROSIVE RESISTANT MODEL 8 CR8
B HOUSING SIZE CODE
30 INCH 30
C PIPE SIZE CODE
2-INCH FLAT FACE CLASS 150 2F
D OUTLET STYLE CODE
SIDE / BOTTOM UNISTYLE *
E PRESSURE RATING CODE
100 PSI 100
F HOUSING MATERIAL CODE
POLYPROPYLENE P
PVDF K
G COVER SEAL CODE
BUNA N B
ETHYLENE PROPYLENE E
FLUOROELASTOMER V
FKM / FEP TEV
H OPTION CODE
CONVERTIBLE
(700 CARTRIDGE ADAPTER) C
A
MODEL
NUMBER
B
HOUSING
SIZE
C
PIPE
SIZE
D
OUTLET
STYLE
E
PRESSURE
RATING
F
HOUSING
MATERIAL
G
COVER
SEAL
H
OPTION
Model CR8 Housing Code - How to Order
CONFIGURE YOUR PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE: CR8-30-2F-*-100-P-B-C)
Dimensions are reference only and should not be used for hard
plumbing. Consult factory for certified drawings.
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180
POLYPROPYLENE
PVDF
OK
Temperature vs. Pressure
NOT RECOMMENDED
PR
ES
SU
RE
 (P
SI
)
TEMPERATURE (°F)
NOTE: Not for use in conditions under 40°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ELEMENT SIZE NO. 2 SIZE ELEMENTS
PIPING CONNECTIONS 2” ANSI B16.5 FF FLANGE
HOUSING MATERIAL
GLASS-REINFORCED
POLYPROPYLENE WITH UV
STABILIZER OR PVDF
BASKET MATERIAL NATURAL POLYPROPYLENE
OR PVDF
RECOMMENDED CHANGE OUT 15 PSID
PRESSURE RATING 100 PSI @ 1500F
SHIPPING WEIGHT 50 LBS (APPROX)